
700

240*

3200

130

2900

3200*

1600

1600

3700
260

1800

5300

1200

6300

7700

2800

1300*

310

2600

1700

8500

8900

3600

2800

3200

1300

130

1600

320

350*

3600

40

1100

1300

190

1900

1700

1700 320

510

610

1200 1700

160

630

1400

460

2500

2300

170

170

340

850

1400

1600

2100

1900

2200

420
400

1200

1100

180*

CROSSETT

FOUNTAIN HILL

MONTROSE

HAMBURG

PARKDALE

PORTLAND

WILMOT

* = COUNT MADE IN ADJOINING COUNTY

LEGEND_______
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2006 ANNUAL AVERAGE

2007 ANNUAL AVERAGE


